
12/31 - 1/3　朝食休業    Breakfast will be closed.
12/28 - 1/3　グループクラス休講    Group Classes will be cancelled.

年末年始営業のご案内

期間中の営業を以下のとおりとさせていただきます。

Year-End / New Year's Schedule 2022 / 2023

Please kindly be informed of the below operating schedule.

休館日　Closed Day

10:00

19:00

10:00

19:00

10:00

19:00

10:00

19:00

10:00

21:00

7:00

21:00

7:00

21:00

10:00

21:00

10:00

21:00

2022

Sat

12/31
2023

Sun

1/1
Mon

2
Tue

3

10:00

21:00

10:00

19:00

10:00

19:00

TORANOMON

SENGOKUYAMA

ARK

ATAGO

MOTOAZABU

ROPPONGI


